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Women / XB / Jr C5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Muzzy380
Enrich

9.800 9.850 9.7509.600 39.000
1 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Emily Struve270
Alamo Gymnastics

9.300 9.800 9.6509.700 38.450
6T 3 3 4 2 

2 

Heather Calk538
Iron Cross

9.350 9.650 9.6009.750 38.350
4T 8 2 5 3 

3 

Lena Marriott264
Alamo Gymnastics

9.100 9.750 9.5509.800 38.200
11T 4* 1 6 4T

4T

Gianna Israel176
Champions - Texas

9.450 9.750 9.7009.300 38.200
2T 4* 8 2T 4T

4T

Kessleigh Germany490
Basels All Star

9.300 9.900 9.7009.200 38.100
6T 1 9 2T 6 

6 

Mya Gails294
Pearland Elite

9.250 9.700 9.3009.600 37.850
9 6T 4T 9T 7 

7 

Victoria Cruz525
WGA Texans

9.300 9.600 9.3009.000 37.200
6T 9 11T 9T 8 

8 

Sunni Herrera394
Majestic

9.100 9.200 9.3009.500 37.100
11T 13T 6 9T 9 

9 

Giuliana Cantu523
WGA Texans

9.200 9.700 9.1009.050 37.050
10 6T 10 14 10 

10 

Sloane Emerson405
Rise Gymnastics

9.350 9.350 9.4008.900 37.000
4T 10 13 7 11 

11 

Eleanor Collins695
LOVE

9.050 9.300 9.3509.000 36.700
13T 11T 11T 8 12 

12 

Jia Singh188
Champions - Texas

8.950 9.200 9.0009.350 36.500
15 13T 7 15 13 

13 

Aubrey Gonzales649
Mary Janes

9.050 9.300 9.2508.600 36.200
13T 11T 15 12 14 

14 

Chloe Ratemo501
Basels All Star

9.450 8.650 9.2008.700 36.000
2T 15 14 13 15 

15 
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